10.24
HI83300
Multiparameter
Photometer
with Digital pH Electrode Input
for Laboratories
HI83300 is a compact, multiparameter
photometer for use in the lab or in the field.

to
p
Ordering Information
HI83300-01 (115V) and HI83300-02 (230V) is supplied with sample cuvettes and caps (4 ea.), cloth for wiping cuvettes,
USB to micro USB cable connector, power adapter, instrument quality certificate, and instruction manual.
Standards HI83300-11 CAL Check Cuvette Kit for HI83300